FiberHome ORTHO001450 Datasheet

FiberHome ORTH001450 10G SFP+ 1310nm 10km Transceiver Module

ORTH001450

FiberHome ORTH001450 10G SFP+ 1310nm 10km Transceiver Module

Specifications

Brand: FiberHome

Part Number: ORTH001450, MTRS-02X13-G

Category: Optical Module

Form Factor: SFP+

Data Speed: 10Gbps

Distance: 10km

Wavelength: 1310nm

Media: SMF
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